Morton unit School

District 709

Bid Contracts Over

$25,000

Vendor Contract
Description

Arbor Management Food service
management

Commerce Bank 5-year bus lease

Wells Fargo Copy machine
lease

American Capital 5-year bus lease

Contract Amount

$
689,580.12

$
478,646.75

$
109,530.65

$
476,567.55

Start

Date

7Mn7

11/17/14

3/29/16

10/5/17

End

Date

6/30/22

5/15/19

3/29/20

5/1/22



