Morton unit School District 709

Bid Contracts Over \$25,000

	Vendor	Contract Description	Contract Amount	Start Date	End Date
1	Arbor Management	Food service management	\$ 689,580.12	7/1/17	6/30/22
2	Commerce Bank	5-year bus lease	\$ 478,646.75	11/17/14	5/15/19
3	Wells Fargo	Copy machine lease	\$ 109,530.65	3/29/16	3/29/20
4	American Capital	5-year bus lease	\$ 476,567.55	10/5/17	5/1/22